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Lung Yung Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.5
Pasta

FRESH SALMON $8.0
Mains

ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE $16.8
VEGETABLE :

Main Courses
MAPO TOFU $14.8

Thai

RED CURRY $20.0

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Side Dishes

BROWN RICE $3.0

Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

FOUR SEASON $22.8

House Specialties

NEPTUNE'S PLATTER $22.0

Starters

SHRIMP SPRING ROLL $3.3

From The Grill

ROAST PORK

Maki Sushi

DYNAMITE ROLL $19.0
Curries

PANANG CURRY $20.0
Sushi | Sashimi | Nigiri
CRISPY TUNA ROLL $9.5
Noodle Dishes

C2. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $13.8
Lunch Specials

BOURBON CHICKEN $17.5
Special Roll

ROUTE 10 ROLL $19.0
Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $18.5
Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $4.3
Thai Dishes

PAD THAI $18.0
Chinese Dishes

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $16.8
Sushi Combinations
LOVER'S BOAT $63.0
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Inside-Out-Maki Small Plates
BOSTON ROLL $8.5 FRIED PORK DUMPLINGS $9.0
Noodle Noodles And Rice
RAMEN PAD SEE YU $17.8
Noodles & Rice Lobster Crab
SHRIMP CHOW FUN $15.8 CRAZY LOBSTER ROLL $28.0
Vegetable Stir-Fried Noodles
EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE $14.8 CHICKEN CHOW FUN $15.0
Side Order Vegetarian Sushi Rolls
A BAG OF DRY NOODLES $1.8 OSHINKO ROLL $6.5
Entrantes Chicken Specialties
GYOZA (6) $9.0 SLICED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC $16.8
SAUCE .
Chef's Special . .
P Chinese Mei Fun
SCALLOP BEEF $23.3
CHICKEN MEI FUN $15.0
Rolls Varities \ s
Chef's Specialties
JUMBO ROLL $20.5
SHRIMP SZECHUAN STYLE $18.5
Diet Menu :
Health Food Selection
BROCCOLI IN BROWN SAUCE $14.8
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH $16.8
BROCCOLI
Poultry
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS ~ $16.8 Mei Fun
SINGAPORE CHOW MEI FUN $17.0
Japanese Soups
OSUMASHI SOUP $4.5 Speciaﬂ;y Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL $19.5
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Featured Items
NARUTO ROLL $14.5

Combination Platters

C17. HOT SPICY BEEF $13.8
Sashimi & Sushi
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBINATION $34.5

Roll Or Hand Roll

SALMON SKIN CUCUMBER ROLL $8.5

Combination Platter

C14. SESAME CHICKEN $13.8
Regular Rolls
CRAB STICK ROLL $7.5

Appetizer From Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $13.5

Chinese Chow Mei Fun

SEAFOOD MEI FUN $17.0

Mizuno Specialtyy Rolls

CRISPY SCALLOP $23.3

Rolls And Hand Rolls

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL $10.3

Special Comination
Plates

C1. CHICKEN LO MEIN $13.8

Sushi Assortment
MAKI COMBINATION $22.0

Diet Mains

STEAMED TOFU WITH
VEGETABLE

Sushi - Rolls

007 ROLL $19.0

$14.8

Dinner Combo Platters

C15. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $13.8
Vegetables (Chinese
Cuisine)

DRY SAUCE STRING BEANS $14.8

Pork (Chinese Cuisine)

HOT SPICY ROAST PORK WITH

BROCCOLI $16.8

Appetizers From Sushi
Bar&Kitchen (Japanese &
Sushi)

SHU MAI(6) $7.8

Chef&#39;S Specials

GREEN JADE 2 FLAVORS $23.3

Our Chef&Amp;Apos;S
Specialties

DOUBLE COOKED SLICED PORK $16.8
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Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL $7.5
Thin Roll
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $9.0

Bento Dinner
Combination Box

SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $18.5
Beverage And Side
Orders

THAI ICE TEA $5.5

Inside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $7.0

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $9.0
Fish Salads

CRAB SUNOMONO $8.5
Specialty Dishes With
Rice

DRAGON PHOENIX $22.3
Salads

AVOCADO SALAD $8.0
SEAWEED SALAD $6.8
Sashimi

SPICY SALMON TARTAR $11.5

SASHIMI DELUXE

Vegetarian
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE

Salad

KANI SALAD
HOUSE SPECIAL SALAD

Sushi Nigiri
SQUID
TOBIKO

Fish
SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

Meat

SHANGHAI BEEF
HOT SPICY SHREDDED BEEF

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
LEMON CHICKEN

Duck

CRISPY DUCK
WOR SHU DUCK

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE

$13.0
$14.8

$8.0
$5.0

$7.5
$7.5

$7.8
$9.0

$22.0
$18.5

$16.8
$18.0

$21.8
$21.8

$2.5
$2.5
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Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE $13.0

Main Course

PORK SZECHUAN STYLE $16.5
CHICKEN HUNAN STYLE $16.5
Appetizers

BEEF ON STICK $8.5
CHICKEN ON STICK $8.3
Thai Special

THAI SPRING ROLL(4) $10.0

GANG KIEW WAN( GREEN CURRY) $20.0

Vegetables

MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE $14.8
HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN

CURD $14.8
House Specials

ORANGE BEEF $18.8
SESAME BEEF $18.8
Mei Fun (Rice Noodle)
SHRIMP MEI FUN $15.8
BEEF MEI FUN $15.8
Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $18.5
SHRIMP WITH MIXED $18.5

VEGETABLES

Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $9.8
FUTO MAKI $9.5
Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

CRAB STICK $6.3
EGG OMELET $6.3
Roll And Hand Roll
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL $10.0
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $9.0
Light & Healthy (Chinese
Cuisine)

STEAMED CHINESE MIXED

VEGETABLES $14.8
STEAMED CHICKEN SHRIMP MIX

VEG $20.0
Chef's Specials (Chinese
Cuisine)

FOUR TREASURES IN GARLIC

SAUCE $22.8
NEPTUNE'S NEST $24.8
Specialties*

SASHIMI COMBINATION $32.5
SUSHI COMBINATION $32.0
Weight Watcher Delight
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH

VEGETABLE $16.8
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STEAMED SHRIMP WITH

VEGETABLE $18.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

NOODLES

Main Dishes

CHICKEN WITH MIXED $16.8
VEGETABLES

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $18.5
MUSSAMAN CURRY $20.0
Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL $9.5
CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.3
SHRIMP CUCUMBER ROLL $8.3
Appetizer

BBQ SPARE RIBS(5) $13.0
CRAB RANGOON $8.5
SESAME CHICKEN $18.5
Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL $9.0
RED BULL ROLL $19.0
GRILL SALMON ROLL $19.0

Popular Iltems

COLD NOODLE IN SESAME SAUCE $8.0
C13. -GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $13.8
C18. BONELESS SPARE RIBS $13.8

Appetizers From Sushi
Bar

SUSHI APPETIZERS(5) $11.5
SASHIMI APPETIZER(7) $12.5
SUSHI RANGOON $9.0

Noodles & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $15.5
BEEF CHOW FUN $15.8
SEAFOOD CHOW FUN $17.0

Soup (Chinese Cuisine)

EGG DROP SOUP(S) $4.3
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP(S) $4.5
CHICKEN RICE SOUP(S) $4.5

Rice Bowl With Toppings

TEKKA DON $27.5
SAKE DON $27.5
UNAGI DON $28.5
Uncategorized

STEAMED SHRIMP
WITH BROCCOLI

C9. MOO GOO GAI PAN $13.8
SHRIMP WITH

%

$18.5

MUSHROOMS $18.5
Sushi Bar Entrees
SUSHI REGULAR $28.0
SUSHI DELUXE $28.8
SASHIMI REGULAR $27.0

CHIRASHI $28.0
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Sushi Or Sashimi

RED CLAM
WHITE TUNA
FLYING FISH ROE
SALMON ROE

Combination Plates
(Chinese Cuisine)

C1. -SHRIMP LO MEIN

C4. -PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION
C8. -SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

C16. -SZECHUAN BEEF

Pork

ROAST PORK WITH MUSHROOMS

SHREDDED PORK WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

ROAST PORK WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

ROAST PORK WITH SNOW PEAS
PORK HUNAN STYLE

Chow Mein

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN CHOW
MEIN

ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

$7.5
$8.0
$7.5
$8.5

$13.8
$13.8
$13.8
$13.8

$16.8

$16.8

$16.8

$16.8
$16.5

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$15.0
$15.0

Special Roll (Japanese &

Sushi)

I-MATE ROLL
ETERNAL LOVE ROLL

$21.0
$19.5

LUNG YUNG ROLL
SUCCASUNNA ROLL
HOPATCONG ROLL

Combination Plates

C2. -CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

C5. ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLE

C6- BBQ RIBS

C7. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE

C11. -HUNAN CHICKEN
C12. -HOT SPICY CHICKEN

Soups
WONTON SOUP(S)

=) \WONTON EGG DROP
MIXED SOUP(S)

HOT SOUR SOUP(S)
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP
CORN SOUP CRABMEAT
CORN SOUP CHICKEN
TOM YUM KOONG

i

Seafood

d SHRIMP WITH
CASHEW NUTS

KUNG PAO SHRIMP

SCALLOPS WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

OCTOPUS AND ORZO

SHRIMP WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLE

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
SHRIMP HUNAN STYLE

$13.8

$13.8
$13.8
$13.8

$13.8
$13.8

$4.3
$4.5

$4.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$9.3

$18.5
$18.5
$20.3

$8.0
$18.5

$18.5
$18.5
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Lo Mein

PLAIN LO MEIN

VEGETABLE LO MEIN

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN LO MEIN
ROAST PORK LO MEIN

BEEF LO MEIN

SHRIMP LO MEIN

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

Special Rolls

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
B PHOENIX ROLL
SALMON LOVER ROLL
GREEN DRAGON ROLL
SWEET HEART ROLL
GOLDEN MANGO ROLL
WHITE CRAB ROLL
TOKYO ROLL

Beef

PEPPER STEAK WITH
ONION

BEEF WITH

T MUSHROOMS

BEEF WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

BEEF WITH SCALLIONS

BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
BEEF HUNAN STYLE

BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.5

$9.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$20.0
$19.0
$19.0
$20.0

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5
$18.5
$18.5
$18.5
$18.5

PHILADELPHIA ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL

EEL AVOCADO ROLL

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL
SPIDER ROLL

DRAGON ROLL

Fried Rice

> TAIWANESE PORK
L RICE

£ PLAIN FRIED RICE

ROAST PORK FRIED
RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
YANG CHOW FRIED RICE
THAI FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE

Entrées
PORK EGG ROLL

| GLASS SHRIMP
DUMPLINGS

BONELESS RIBS(S)
STEAMED PORK DUMPLINGS
SCALLION PANCAKE
FRIED WONTON

SZECHUAN DUMPLING WITH HOT
OIL

C10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
TAKO SU

$9.5
$17.5
$6.5
$6.5
$9.0
$11.5
$13.5
$17.5

$13.8
$13.0
$13.0

$13.8
$13.8
$14.3
$14.3
$17.8

$3.0
$11.0

$12.8
$8.8
$8.8
$8.3

$8.3

$13.8
$10.5
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SPICY TUNA TARTAR $11.8 Ingredients Used
) SEAFOOD
Chicken CORN

4 +aa. CHICKEN WINGS $9.3 & sHRIVP
: m SHREDDED CHICKEN o, o BEEE
r; WITH GARLIC SAUCE
- PORK MEAT
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $17.3
VEGETABLES
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $18.5
EDAMAME $7.0
CHICKEN WITH FRESH $16.8
MUSHROOM ’ SHRIMP $6.8
MOO GOO GAI PAN $16.8 TUNA $8.0
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $17.3 RED SNAPPER $7.8
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $16.8 EEL $8.0
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $22.3 YELLOWTAIL $8.5
CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE $16.5 WHITE RICE $2.5
275 Route 10 50, Succasunna, Opening Hours:
NJ, 07876, United States Tuesday 10:30-15:00 16:30-21:30
Wednesday 10:30-15:00 16:30-
21:30

Thursday 10:30-15:00 16:30-21:30
Friday 10:30-15:00 16:30-22:30
Saturday 10:30-15:00 16:30-22:30
Sunday 10:30-15:00 16:30-22:30
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