



https://menuweb.menu 275 Route 10 50, Succasunna, NJ, 07876, United States +19735847766



Here you will find the <u>menu</u> of Lung Yung in <u>Succasunna</u>. At the moment, there are 14 meals and drinks on the list.

Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$2.5
Pasta FRESH SALMON	\$8.0
Mains ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$16.8
Main Courses	\$14.8
Thai RED CURRY	\$20.0
Gnocchi GNOCCHI	
Side Dishes BROWN RICE	\$3.0
Pizza - Klein Ø 20Cm FOUR SEASON	\$22.8
House Specialties	\$22.0
Starters	\$3.3
From The Grill ROAST PORK	



Maki Sushi Dynamite Roll	\$19.0
Curries Panang curry	\$20.0
Sushi Sashimi Nigir CRISPY TUNA ROLL	İ \$9.5
Noodle Dishes C2. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$13.8
Lunch Specials BOURBON CHICKEN	\$17.5
Special Roll ROUTE 10 ROLL	\$19.0
Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$18.5
Japanese Specialties	\$4.3
Thai Dishes	\$18.0
Chinese Dishes	\$16.8
Sushi Combinations	\$63.0

Inside-Out-Maki	\$8.5	ļ
Noodle RAMEN		ļ
Noodles & Rice	\$15.8	(
Vegetable EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.8	(
Side Order A BAG OF DRY NOODLES	\$1.8	
Entrantes GYOZA (6)	\$9.0	
Chef's Special	\$23.3	5
Rolls Varities	\$20.5	(
Diet Menu	⊅ ∠0.5	\$
BROCCOLI IN BROWN SAUCE Poultry	\$14.8	S
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS	\$16.8	ę
OSUMASHI SOUP	\$4.5	



Small Plates FRIED PORK DUMPLINGS	\$9.0
Noodles And Rice PAD SEE YU	\$17.8
Lobster Crab CRAZY LOBSTER ROLL	\$28.0
Stir-Fried Noodles	\$15.0
Vegetarian Sushi Roll OSHINKO ROLL	S \$6.5
Chicken Specialties SLICED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$16.8
Chinese Mei Fun CHICKEN MEI FUN	\$15.0
Chef's Specialties SHRIMP SZECHUAN STYLE	\$18.5
Health Food Selection STEAMED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	n \$16.8
Mei Fun singapore chow mei fun	\$17.0
Specialty Rolls	\$19.5

Featured Items	\$14.5
Combination Platters C17. HOT SPICY BEEF	\$13.8
Sashimi & Sushi SUSHI SASHIMI COMBINATION	\$34.5
Roll Or Hand Roll SALMON SKIN CUCUMBER ROLL	\$8.5
Combination Platter C14. SESAME CHICKEN	\$13.8
Regular Rolls CRAB STICK ROLL	\$7.5
Appetizer From Sushi	Bar \$13.5
Chinese Chow Mei Fui SEAFOOD MEI FUN	N \$17.0
	\$17.0
SEAFOOD MEI FUN Mizuno Specialtyy Rol CRISPY SCALLOP Rolls And Hand Rolls	\$17.0
SEAFOOD MEI FUN Mizuno Specialtyy Rol CRISPY SCALLOP Rolls And Hand Rolls	\$17.0 IS \$23.3



	Charlen 1
Sushi Assortment	\$22.0
Diet Mains STEAMED TOFU WITH VEGETABLE	\$14.8
Sushi - Rolls	\$19.0
Dinner Combo Platter	6
C15. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.8
Vegetables (Chinese Cuisine)	
DRY SAUCE STRING BEANS	\$14.8
Pork (Chinese Cuisine	e)
HOT SPICY ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$16.8
Appetizers From Sushi Bar&Kitchen (Japanese & Sushi)	
SHU MAI(6)	\$7.8
Chef'S Specials GREEN JADE 2 FLAVORS	\$23.3
Our Chef&AmpApos;S Specialties	5
DOUBLE COOKED SLICED PORK	\$16.8

Japanese Vegetable F	Rolls \$7.5
Thin Roll salmon avocado roll	\$9.0
Bento Dinner Combination Box SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$18.5
Beverage And Side Orders THAI ICE TEA	\$5.5
Inside - Out Rolls Avocado cucumber Roll	\$7.0
Special Breaded Sush	i \$9.0
Fish Salads CRAB SUNOMONO	\$8.5
Specialty Dishes With Rice	
DRAGON PHOENIX	\$22.3
Salads	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$8.0 ¢C 0
SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.8
Sashimi	ф44 F
SPICY SALMON TARTAR	\$11.5

	and the
SASHIMI DELUXE	\$31.5
Vegetarian	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$13.0
BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUC	CE \$14.8
Salad	
KANI SALAD	\$8.0
HOUSE SPECIAL SALAD	\$5.0
Sushi Nigiri	
SQUID	\$7.5
ТОВІКО	\$7.5
Fish	
SMOKED SALMON	\$7.8
SALMON ROLL	\$9.0
Meat	
SHANGHAI BEEF	\$22.0
HOT SPICY SHREDDED BEE	F \$18.5
Chicken Dishes	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$16.8
LEMON CHICKEN	\$18.0
Duck	
CRISPY DUCK	\$21.8
WOR SHU DUCK	\$21.8
Soft Drinks	
СОКЕ	\$2.5
DIET COKE	\$2.5

Rice Dishes	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	
EGG FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Main Course	
PORK SZECHUAN STYLE	\$16.5
CHICKEN HUNAN STYLE	\$16.5
Appetizers	
BEEF ON STICK	\$8.5
CHICKEN ON STICK	\$8.3
Thai Special	
THAI SPRING ROLL(4)	\$10.0
GANG KIEW WAN(GREEN CURRY)	\$20.0
Vegetables	
Vegetables MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$14.8
•	\$14.8 \$14.8
MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN	
MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN CURD	
MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN CURD House Specials	\$14.8
MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN CURD HOUSE Specials ORANGE BEEF	\$14.8 \$18.8 \$18.8
MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN CURD HOUSE Specials ORANGE BEEF SESAME BEEF	\$14.8 \$18.8 \$18.8
MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN CURD HOUSE Specials ORANGE BEEF SESAME BEEF Mei Fun (Rice Noodle)	\$14.8 \$18.8 \$18.8
MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN CURD HOUSE Specials ORANGE BEEF SESAME BEEF Mei Fun (Rice Noodle) SHRIMP MEI FUN	\$14.8 \$18.8 \$18.8 \$15.8
MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE HOME STYLE GOLDEN BEAN CURD HOUSE Specials ORANGE BEEF SESAME BEEF Mei Fun (Rice Noodle) SHRIMP MEI FUN BEEF MEI FUN	\$14.8 \$18.8 \$18.8 \$15.8



Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$9.8
FUTO MAKI	\$9.5

Sushi & Sashimi A La Carte	
CRAB STICK	\$6.3
EGG OMELET	\$6.3

Roll And Hand Roll

YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL	\$10.0
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$9.0

Light & Healthy (Chinese Cuisine)

STEAMED CHINESE MIXED VEGETABLES	\$14.8
STEAMED CHICKEN SHRIMP MIX VEG	\$20.0

Chef's Specials (Chinese Cuisine)

FOUR TREASURES IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$22.8
NEPTUNE'S NEST	\$24.8

Specialties*

SASHIMI COMBINATION	\$32.5
SUSHI COMBINATION	\$32.0

Weight Watcher Delight

STEAMED CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE

\$16.8

STEAMED SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE	\$
These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	es
CHICKEN	
NOODLES	

\$18.5

Main Dishes

CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$16.8
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$18.5
MUSSAMAN CURRY	\$20.0

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$9.5
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.3
SHRIMP CUCUMBER ROLL	\$8.3

Appetizer

BBQ SPARE RIBS(5)	\$13.0
CRAB RANGOON	\$8.5
SESAME CHICKEN	\$18.5

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$9.0
RED BULL ROLL	\$19.0
GRILL SALMON ROLL	\$19.0

Popular Items

COLD NOODLE IN SESAME SAUCE	\$8.0
C13GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$13.8
C18. BONELESS SPARE RIBS	\$13.8

Appetizers From Sushi Bar

SUSHI APPETIZERS(5)	\$11.5
SASHIMI APPETIZER(7)	\$12.5
SUSHI RANGOON	\$9.0

Noodles & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$15.5
BEEF CHOW FUN	\$15.8
SEAFOOD CHOW FUN	\$17.0

Soup (Chinese Cuisine)

EGG DROP SOUP(S)	\$4.3
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP(S)	\$4.5
CHICKEN RICE SOUP(S)	\$4.5

Rice Bowl With Toppings

TEKKA DON	\$27.5
SAKE DON	\$27.5
UNAGI DON	\$28.5

Uncategorized

STEAMED SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$18.5
C9. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$13.8
SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOMS	\$18.5

Sushi Bar Entrees

SUSHI REGULAR	\$28.0
SUSHI DELUXE	\$28.8
SASHIMI REGULAR	\$27.0
CHIRASHI	\$28.0



Sushi Or Sashimi

RED CLAM	\$7.5
WHITE TUNA	\$8.0
FLYING FISH ROE	\$7.5
SALMON ROE	\$8.5

Combination Plates (Chinese Cuisine)

C1SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$13.8
C4PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$13.8
C8SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.8
C16SZECHUAN BEEF	\$13.8

Pork

ROAST PORK WITH MUSHROOMS	\$16.8
SHREDDED PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$16.8
ROAST PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$16.8
ROAST PORK WITH SNOW PEAS	\$16.8
PORK HUNAN STYLE	\$16.5

Chow Mein

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$14.0
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$14.0
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	\$14.0
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$15.0
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$15.0

Special Roll (Japanese & Sushi)

I-MATE ROLL	\$21.0
ETERNAL LOVE ROLL	\$19.5



LUNG YUNG ROLL	\$19.5
SUCCASUNNA ROLL	\$19.5
HOPATCONG ROLL	\$19.0

Combination Plates

C2CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$13.8
C5. ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$13.8
C6- BBQ RIBS	\$13.8
C7. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$13.8
C11HUNAN CHICKEN	\$13.8
C12HOT SPICY CHICKEN	\$13.8

Soups

F	WONTON SOUP(S)	\$4.3
	WONTON EGG DROP MIXED SOUP(S)	\$4.5
	HOT SOUR SOUP(S)	\$4.5
HOUSE SP	ECIAL SOUP	\$10.5
CORN SOL	JP CRABMEAT	\$10.5
CORN SOL	IP CHICKEN	\$10.5
TOM YUM I	KOONG	\$9.3

Seafood

	SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$18.5
	KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$18.5
	SCALLOPS WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$20.3
OCTOPUS	AND ORZO	\$8.0
SHRIMP WI	ITH CHINESE E	\$18.5
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP		\$18.5
SHRIMP HUNAN STYLE		\$18.5



Lo Mein

PLAIN LO MEIN	\$14.0
VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$14.0
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$14.0
ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$14.0
BEEF LO MEIN	\$15.0
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$15.0
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$15.5

Special Rolls

	TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$9.0
ADADE	PHOENIX ROLL	\$19.0
	SALMON LOVER ROLL	\$19.0
GREEN DRAGON ROLL		\$19.0
SWEET HEART ROLL		\$20.0
GOLDEN MANGO ROLL		\$19.0
WHITE CRAB ROLL		\$19.0
ΤΟΚΥΟ RO	\$20.0	

Beef

	PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$18.5
	BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS	\$18.5
BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES		\$18.5
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI		\$18.5
BEEF WITH SCALLIONS		\$18.5
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES		\$18.5
BEEF HUN	\$18.5	
BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE		\$18.5

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI



, Here	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$9.5
	RAINBOW ROLL	\$17.5
	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.5
AVOCADO ROLL		\$6.5
EEL AVOCADO ROLL		\$9.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL		\$11.5
SPIDER ROLL		\$13.5
DRAGON ROLL		\$17.5

Fried Rice

	TAIWANESE PORK RICE	\$13.8
	PLAIN FRIED RICE	\$13.0
	ROAST PORK FRIED RICE	\$13.0
BEEF FRIED RICE		\$13.8
SHRIMP FRIED RICE		\$13.8
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE		\$14.3
YANG CHOW FRIED RICE		\$14.3
THAI FRIED RICE		\$17.8
FRIED RIC		

Entrées

	PORK EGG ROLL	\$3.0
	GLASS SHRIMP DUMPLINGS	\$11.0
	BONELESS RIBS(S)	\$12.8
STEAMED PORK DUMPLINGS		\$8.8
SCALLION PANCAKE		\$8.8
FRIED WONTON		\$8.3
SZECHUAN DUMPLING WITH HOT OIL		\$8.3
C10. CHICI	\$13.8	
TAKO SU	\$10.5	



SPICY TUN	IA TARTAR	\$11.8	Ingredients Used	
Chicke	n		SEAFOOD CORN	
Aasta	CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.3	SHRIMP	
C. Tran	SHREDDED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$16.8	BEEF	
	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$17.3	PORK MEAT	
GENERAL	TSO'S CHICKEN	\$18.5	VEGETABLES	
CHICKEN WITH FRESH MUSHROOM		610 0	EDAMAME	\$7.0
		\$16.8	SHRIMP	\$6.8
MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$16.8	TUNA	\$8.0
CHICKEN	WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$17.3	RED SNAPPER	\$7.8
CHICKEN	WITH SNOW PEAS	\$16.8	EEL	\$8.0
BLACK PE	PPER CHICKEN	\$22.3	YELLOWTAIL	\$8.5
CHICKEN	SZECHUAN STYLE	\$16.5	WHITE RICE	\$2.5

Lung Yung

275 Route 10 50, Succasunna, NJ, 07876, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10:30-15:00 16:30-21:30 Wednesday 10:30-15:00 16:30-21:30 Thursday 10:30-15:00 16:30-21:30 Friday 10:30-15:00 16:30-22:30 Saturday 10:30-15:00 16:30-22:30

Sunday 10:30-15:00 16:30-22:30

Made with menuweb.menu